

31.1.2017 Present: Sh.T.S.Sidhu, G.P., for petitioners.
Sh.H.S.Khosa, counsel for respondent No.1.
Respondent No.3 ex parte.

Arguments not addressed. On joint request, case is adjourned to

29.3.2017 for arguments.

(Kanwaljit Singh Bajwa),
ADJ/31.1.2017