

ARB/140/2017

HDFC Bank Vs. Viran Kumar Malhotra

Present - Sh. Sukhwinder Singh Rai, Adv. for the DH.

JD Viran Kumar Malhotra not served so far rather Ahlmad made report that his summons received back unserved. Now, JD Viran Kumar Malhotra be summoned for 19.08.2017 through speed post on filing requisite charges.

K.S. Sullar, ADJ, Ludhiana.
UID Number PB0141.

Date of Order : 25.05.2017.
Deepak Sharma, Stenographer.
Next date : 19.08.2017.
Purpose : _____.